
PUNTOS APELLIDOS NOMBRE N.LIC. NAC. CAT

11700 Mendez Dominguez Sabrina 7238183 1 18+ 5.0
9610 Cardo Rodriguez Rocio 10768911 2 18+ 5.0
7780 Clemente Alonso Paula 10303501 3 18+ 5.0
6880 Pintor Rodriguez Maria 9527782 4 18+ 5.0
6730 Dominguez Luna Sheila 11087344 5 18+ 5.0
5710 Levitskiy De Miguel Paula 9484320 6 18+ 5.0
4750 Amaro Veloso Raquel 10819988 s/n 18+ 5.0
4725 Recasens Horta Mireia 6407557 7 18+ 5.0
3900 Caymel Romero Claudia 11855501 8 18+ 5.0
3150 Garcia Alvarez Alicia 9573397 9 18+ 5.0
2690 Rodriguez Pascual Lorena 10229997 10 18+ 5.0
2350 Rosati Amanda 11907766 s/n 18+ 5.0
2215 Gutiérrez Quiroga Silvia 7054547 11 18+ 5.0
2100 Parra Santana Celia 16954605 12 18+ 5.0
1900 Rodino Eleana 16308266 s/n 18+ 5.0
1700 Roca Aso Alicia 11400918 13 18+ 5.0
1350 Castellanos Vaquero Maria 10181163 14 18+ 5.0
950 Sicic Marina 11906114 s/n 18+ 5.0
930 Serrano Lopez Katherine Vanessa 11855163 15 18+ 5.0
850 Contis Ramirez Clara 10362581 16 18+ 5.0
850 Falceto Font Laura 9779408 17 18+ 5.0
450 Millon Soto Celia 16951726 18 18+ 5.0
315 Prieto Martinez Maria Jose 10771328 19 18+ 5.0
315 Torres Romero Elena 10416320 20 18+ 5.0
255 Ander Pialena 11905934 s/n 18+ 5.0
250 Castillo Erustes Teresa 10771584 21 18+ 5.0
150 Ynclan Pajares Alejandra 10498716 22 18+ 5.0

PUNTOS APELLIDOS NOMBRE N.LIC. NAC. CAT

7350 Fernández Sánchez María Jesús 4246907 23 18+ 4.0/4.5
3200 Adamska Anna 10771500 24 18+ 4.0/4.5
2715 Batt Natalie 9483637 s/n 18+ 4.0/4.5
2375 Aragón Guzmán Maria 16954473 25 18+ 4.0/4.5
2350 Lainez Jimenez Virginia 10767129 26 18+ 4.0/4.5
2200 Sanz Cano Andrea 16969381 27 18+ 4.0/4.5
2000 Bonilla González María Elena 10804848 28 18+ 4.0/4.5
1875 Calvo López Valeria 10640755 29 18+ 4.0/4.5
1700 Rosa Franquelo Carmen 10804856 30 18+ 4.0/4.5
1500 Hernandez Mateos Carla 12049848 31 18+ 4.0/4.5
1500 Moreno Osorio Irene 10807090 32 18+ 4.0/4.5
1350 Casas Toro Maria Jesus 16973663 33 18+ 4.0/4.5
1300 Varo Martínez Vanessa 16953045 34 18+ 4.0/4.5
375 Gavalda Martin Sandra 16969183 35 18+ 4.0/4.5

PUNTOS APELLIDOS NOMBRE N.LIC. NAC. CAT

5050 Fernández Sanchez Soledad 4163721 36 18+ 3.0/3.5
2850 Simon Zayda 13468039 37 18+ 3.0/3.5
2850 Patrucco Paola 9570111 38 18+ 3.0/3.5
2535 Ruiz Espildora Cristina 16969018 39 18+ 3.0/3.5
2350 Krncanovak Tajana 16968200 s/n 18+ 3.0/3.5
850 Castells Carbonell Anna 11855626 40 18+ 3.0/3.5
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PUNTOS APELLIDOS NOMBRE N.LIC. NAC. CAT

850 Lavado Fernandez Nuria 6395231 41 18+ 3.0/3.5
850 Silvestre García Sara 10774794 42 18+ 3.0/3.5
850 Garcia de Movellan Carmen 9734519 43 18+ 3.0/3.5
745 Ortiz Carrasco-muñoz Belén 10675421 44 18+ 3.0/3.5
700 De Miguel Gonzalez Maria 10768804 45 18+ 3.0/3.5
600 Sampedro Araujo Iria 3688035 46 18+ 3.0/3.5
525 Martinez Vila Carolina 7522891 47 18+ 3.0/3.5
425 Gomez Carrillo Cristina 16968276 48 18+ 3.0/3.5
255 Uriz Corral Sabela 7591408 49 18+ 3.0/3.5
255 Gonzalez Franco Alicia 7611686 50 18+ 3.0/3.5
255 Guede Estevez Andrea 7569934 51 18+ 3.0/3.5
225 Garcia Tenorio Paula 7692925 52 18+ 3.0/3.5
225 Guede Estevez Raquel 7569942 53 18+ 3.0/3.5
180 Valdez Muñoz Inma 16952807 54 18+ 3.0/3.5
100 Conde de Felipe Cristina 16969216 55 18+ 3.0/3.5
100 Aranda Ramirez Genma 16969117 56 18+ 3.0/3.5
100 Lorenzo Rodriguez Noelia 7671234 57 18+ 3.0/3.5
100 Abeijón Santamaría Alba 16720569 58 18+ 3.0/3.5
40 Corral Hidalgo Elsa 7677935 59 18+ 3.0/3.5
40 Taboada Choren Irene Lin 16733893 60 18+ 3.0/3.5
40 Santiago Neu Noa 16720527 61 18+ 3.0/3.5
40 Martinez Laguela Nelida 16734362 62 18+ 3.0/3.5

PUNTOS APELLIDOS NOMBRE N.LIC. NAC. CAT

8500 Ramirez Calvo Monica 10326462 63 50+
4750 Costantino Gabriela Beatriz 16954332 64 50+
4350 Miguel Ruiz Carmen 10801737 65 50+
4200 Salvador Sara Nuria 11141893 66 50+
3725 Errejón Pérez Carmen 10770495 67 50+
3255 Gomez Garcia Elena 929820 68 50+
2350 Castells Carbonell Anna 11855626 69 50+
2000 Drumond Virginia Maria 10801282 70 50+
1350 Ribeiro De Menezes Mirian Cristina 16308240 s/n 50+
1350 Franks Amanda Jane 16972574 71 50+
1350 Casquero Tomas Victoria 16952716 72 50+
300 Asensio Moroño Marina 16735229 73 50+
255 Ochoa Gutierrez Gabriela 16661854 74 50+
225 Gonzalez Ferro Adriana 16735154 75 50+
100 Vieites Loruo Maria 16733611 76 50+
100 Chung Manjit 11905819 s/n 50+
40 Jerez Noa Elda 16733702 77 50+
40 Coakley Gráinne 11906528 s/n 50+
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